                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4                     2019.12
The WP-8x29-CE7 series is the new generation Windows CE 7.0 based PAC with InduSoft Runtime pre-installed of ICP DAS. InduSoft
is the most powerful, integrated collection of e-automation development tool that includes all the building blocks needed to develop HMI
(Human Machine Interface) and SCADA (Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition system.
Each WP-8x29-CE7 is equipped with a Cortex-A8 (1.0 GHz) CPU running a Windows CE 7.0 operating system, a variant of input/output
ports (VGA, USB, Ethernet, RS-232/485), and 1/4/8 expansion I/O slots that can be used to integrate high performance I-8K (parallel-type)
and I-87K (serial-type) series I/O modules.
 ¯Features

                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/4                                                   ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
 ® Ordering Information
Left Side View Front View
WP-8129-CE7/WP-8429-CE7/WP-8829-CE7 WP-8129-CE7
WP-8429-CE7
295.8
355.0
132.0
122.0
WP-8829-CE7
171.9
231.0
132.0
122.0
Front View
Front View
11.0
37.2
35.6
37.2
90.6
111.0 95.0
78.9
122.0
132.0
11.0
37.2
35.6
37.2
90.6
111.0 95.0
78.9
122.0
132.0
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 300 Tags, Unlimited Drivers
WP-8129-CE7 CR InduSoft Based WinPAC-8000-CE7 with 1 I/O Slot (RoHS)
WP-8429-CE7 CR InduSoft Based WinPAC-8000-CE7 with 4 I/O Slots (RoHS)
WP-8829-CE7 CR InduSoft Based WinPAC-8000-CE7 with 8 I/O Slots (RoHS)
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 1500 Tags, Unlimited Drivers
WP-8129-CE7-1500 CR InduSoft Based WinPAC-8000-CE7 with 1 I/O Slot (RoHS)
WP-8429-CE7-1500 CR InduSoft Based WinPAC-8000-CE7 with 4 I/O Slots (RoHS)
WP-8829-CE7-1500 CR InduSoft Based WinPAC-8000-CE7 with 8 I/O Slots (RoHS)